TENTATIVE TIMETABLE FOR THE 36TH SESSION OF THE UPR WORKING GROUP
(2 – 13 NOVEMBER 2020)
First week
	
	Monday 2 November
	Tuesday 3 November
	Wednesday 4 November
	Thursday 5 November
	Friday 6 November

	1st week
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Belarus
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Malawi
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Mongolia
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Andorra
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Bulgaria

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Distribution of the report on Belarus
	
	Distribution of the report on Malawi
	
	

	
	14:30–18:00
	Review of Liberia
	14:30–18:00
	Review of Panama
	14:30–18:00
	Review of Maldives
	14:30–18:00
	Review of Honduras
	15:00–18:00
	Distribution of the reports on Mongolia and Maldives

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Distribution of the report on Liberia
	
	Distribution of the report on Panama
	
	Adoption of the reports on Belarus, Liberia, Malawi, Panama, Mongolia and Maldives


Second week
	
	Monday 9 November
	Tuesday 10 November
	Wednesday 11 November
	Thursday 12 November
	Friday 13 November

	2nd week
	9:00–12:30
	Review of the Marshall Islands
	09:00–12:30
	Review of Croatia
	09:00–12:30
	Review of Libya
	

12:30
	
	


12:30
	

	
	
	
Distribution of the report on Andorra
	
	Distribution of the report on Bulgaria
	
	Distribution of the report on the Marshall Islands
	
	Distribution of the report on Croatia
	
	
Distribution of the report on Libya

	
	14:30–18:00
	Review of the United States of America
	16:30–18:00
	Adoption of the reports on Andorra, Honduras and Bulgaria
	14:30–18:00
	Review of Jamaica
	
	15:30–18:00
	Distribution of the report on Jamaica

	
	
	
Distribution of the report on Honduras
	
	
	
	
Distribution of the report on the United States of America
	
	
	Adoption of the reports on the Marshall Islands, United States of America, Croatia, Libya and Jamaica
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